

Union of India VS Chamkor Singh etc.

ARB-26-2021

Present: Sh. Kamaljit Bansal, Advocate, Counsel for the
objector/applicant.
Sh. Nitin Mehta, Advocate, Counsel for the respondent
No.1.
None for respondent No.3.
Respondents No.2 and 4, exparte.

On request of the Learned Counsel for the respondents, case
is adjourned to 19.02.2024 for consideration.

Devinder Kumar Gupta,
ADJ, Barnala
UID No.PB00520

Dated: 12.02.2024
Gourav Steno-III