

ARB 26/2024

UOI Vs. Sukhpal Singh

Present: Sh. Dharampal Singh Advocate proxy counsel for the parties.

Arguments not addressed. Ld. Proxy counsel requested for adjournment on the ground that lawyers are abstaining from work. Accordingly case stands adjourned to 20.05.2026. for arguments.

Dated:24.02.2026
Rohit
Stenographer Gr.II

(Lukhvinder Kaur Duggal)
Additional District Judge
Ferozepur
UID No. PB0156